T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
Our range of flexible TQ cables is designed
for fixed wiring installations. It is a range of
unarmoured cable designed to prevent the

3183TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 3 195 9.6 12.4
3184TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 4 245 10.7 13.8
3185TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 5 300 13.3 17
3187TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 7 424 17.2 21
3180/12TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 12 600 20.6 26.2
3180/16TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 16 780 23.8 28.4
3180/20TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 20 1050 26.4 31.2
3180/27TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 27 1390 30.1 35.4
3180/37TQ2/5 2.5 50/0.25 37 1720 35 40.9
6381TQ4 4 56/0.30 1 105 7.2 9
6382TQ4 4 56/0.30 2 275 11.8 15.1
6383TQ4 4 56/0.30 3 335 12.7 16.2
6384TQ4 4 56/0.30 4 420 14 17.9
6385TQ4 4 56/0.30 5 515 15.6 19.9
6387TQ4 4 56/0.30 7 773 19.8 24.4
6380/12TQ4 4 56/0.30 12 1183 24.4 30.9
6381TQ6 6 84/0.30 1 130 7.9 9.8
6382TQ6 6 84/0.30 2 370 13.1 16.8
6383TQ6 6 84/0.30 3 450 14.1 18
6384TQ6 6 84/0.30 4 565 15.7 20
6385TQ6 6 84/0.30 5 690 17.5 22.9
6387TQ6 6 84/0.30 7 904 21.6 26.9
6388TQ6 6 84/0.30 8 1040 25.2 29.6
6381TQ10 10 80/0.40 1 200 9.5 11.9
6382TQ10 10 80/0.40 2 690 17.7 22.6
6383TQ10 10 80/0.40 3 835 19.1 24.2
6384TQ10 10 80/0.40 4 1020 20.9 26.5
6385TQ10 10 80/0.40 5 1240 22.9 29.1
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 3
TQ FLEXIBLE MAINS AND CONTROL CABLE EPR, CSP - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO. OF CORES WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(MM)
GLAND SIZE
(MM)
6381TQ16 16 126/0.40 1 275 10.8 13.4
6382TQ16 16 126/0.40 2 910 20.2 25.7
6383TQ16 16 126/0.40 3 1120 21.8 27.6
6384TQ16 16 126/0.40 4 1380 23.8 30.1
6381TQ25 25 196/0.40 1 400 12.7 15.8
6382TQ25 25 196/0.40 2 1290 24.3 30.7
6383TQ25 25 196/0.40 3 1600 26.1 33
6384TQ25 25 196/0.40 4 2140 28.9 36.6
6385TQ25 25 196/0.40 5 2470 32 40.4
6381TQ35 35 276/0.40 1 520 14.3 17.9
6382TQ35 35 276/0.40 2 1308 26.4 31.5
6383TQ35 35 276/0.40 3 2080 29.3 37.1
6384TQ35 35 276/0.40 4 2610 32.5 41.1
6385TQ3 35 276/0.40 5 3187 34 43
6381TQ50 50 396/0.40 1 730 16.5 20.6
6383TQ50          50 396/0.40 3 2890 34.1 42.9
6384TQ50         50 396/0.40  4 3650 37.7 47.5
6385TQ50          50 396/0.40 5 4450 39.03 49.18
6381TQ70          70 360/0.50  1 980 18.6 23.3
6383TQ70          70 360/0.50  3 3850 38.4 48.3
6384TQ70          70 360/0.50 4 4880 42.7 54
6385TQ70          70 360/0.50 5 5938 48.5 55
6381TQ95          95 475/0.50 1 1270 20.8 26
6383TQ95          95 475/0.50  3 4970 43.3 54
6384TQ95          95 475/0.50    4 6390 48.4 61
6385TQ95         95  475/0.50  5 7924 54 64.5
6381TQ120         120 608/0.50 1 1570 22.8 28.6
6383TQ120        120 608/0.50 3 6350 47.4 60
6384TQ120        120 608/0.50 4 7750 53 66
6385TQ120        120 608/0.50 5 7542 57.9 68.5
6381TQ150         150 756/0.50 1 1960 25.2 31.4
6383TQ150        150 756/0.50 3 7700 52 66
6384TQ150        150 756/0.50 4 9780 58 73
6381TQ185         185 925/0.50 1 2380 27.6 34.4
6383TQ185         185 925/0.50 3 9350 57 72
6384TQ185         185 925/0.50 4 11900 64 80
6381TQ240        240 1221/0.50 1 3100 30.6 38.3
6383TQ240       240 1221/0.50 3 12000 65 82
6384TQ240       240 1221/0.50 4 15330 72 91
6381TQ300        300 1525/0.50 1 3790 33.5 41.9
6383TQ300       300 1525/0.50 3 14910 72 90
6384TQ300       300 1525/0.50 4 19030 80 101
6381TQ400       400 2013/0.50 1 4880 37.4 46.8
6381TQ500        500 1769/0.60 1 6070 41.3 52
6381TQ630        630 2257/0.60 1 7460 45.5 56.5
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 4